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£ FLORMBA - |-
Twin Towers Office Building

Lawton Chiles - » 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

Department of
Environmental Protection

December 2, 1997

Mr. Keith Hall

Carmel Coin Laundry

13393 Memorial Highway
North Miami, Florida 33161

Re: Facility No.: 0250843
‘Dear Mr. Hall:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on November 5, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to those facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, F1 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit
Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

/4§%A~,A_4€,4,4£;:Z>4~4/cquvvx;axJ/

Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/Jjw

cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade Coﬁnty

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL

RE-INSPECTION

o

g

COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY a

AIRS 1D 450843 DATQ: 9-19 -9

e 1430 mimeour: MYS

FACILITY NAME: CamEL

COIN LAUNDRY

FACILITY LOCATION:

/339% memoriaL By .

N vmpmi, 33/¢ 1
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: KEITH HALL PHONE: 205 - §97 - 277 |
CONTACT NAME: " PHONE: ”
[PART J: NOTIFICATION ﬁp
: B G
(check appropriate box) - L é\
1. New facility notfied DARM 30 days prior to startup & 4/0[/ /P (]
(7
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit /@@ €
- ¢ ¢ S,
Oé;zf/} 4
[PART 11: CLASSIFICATION % (,,60/;.&
= — _— — 5 B
Facility indicated on notification form that it is: gyo notification form
(/fheck appropriate box) . Drop store/out of business/petroleum
{. Existing small area source 0 2. New small area source @/
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source Q 4. New large area source a

dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

dry-1o-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification {Zﬂ’ N QCan not determine

if no, please check the appropriate classification:

. facility qualified for a general permit as number above
a facility cxceeds above limits and is not chigible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchiorocthylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was {}___ sallons.
Lofs %qg

Revised 9715797
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H PART HI: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility: )
(check appropriate boxes)

. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? ay GN OnN/a
2. Examining the comainers for leakage? Oy ON Owa
3. Closmg and sccuring machine doors except during loading/unloading? Qy ON
4. Draining cartridge fiters in their housing or in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal? Oy ON ONA
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber

beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? Oy anN Owa

(I‘ART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS
In Part 11-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

H classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

1{ classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

zondenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed
prior (o September 22, 1993 s

. Cs
.

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated qondcrlser
(complete A and B below). '

“
y
et

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:.
(check appropriate boxes)

1

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? Oy GN
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting svstem? Qy anN an/a
5. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the

condenser upon opening the door? Oy ON ONA
4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? Oy ON
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the

condenser exceeded 45° F? Oy ON ONA
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and afier

veritying that the coolant had been completely charged? Oy 4N
[*M A

20f5

Revised 9/15/97




B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new Larpe area source also: W

. Measurced and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a wecekly basis? Oy AN

2. Mecasured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? Oy aN anva

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? Qy OnN anv/a

(99}

. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine 15 venting to the adsorber,

if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Ay ON anva

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? Oy OGN awna

. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? Oy OnN ON/A
5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils? Qy ON aOn/a

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? Oy ON ON/A
[PART vV: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS
Has the rcspénsible‘ofﬁcial:
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Mamntamed receipts for perc purchased? Oy ON
2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption? ay aN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; Oy ON ON/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? Gy aN ON/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instriments) Oy ON OnN/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on pere concentrations? Oy ON OnN/A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? ay anN
7. Maintained deviation reports? Oy OnN OnN/A
Problem corrected? Oy OnN aw/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable” Ay N ON/A

o5 Revised 9/15/97




e

i{ PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

1. Daes the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair
" inspection? Qv OoN
2. Has the factlity maintained a leak log? ay ON
3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks?
Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and vaives Oy ON ON/Aa Muck cookers Oy ON ON/A
Door gaskets and seating Oy ON ONA Stills | Oy ON ONA
Filter gaskets and seating Oy ON ONvA Exhaust dampers Oy aN ON/A
Pumps o Oy ON OwWA Diverter valves Oy ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and containers ay ON Onva Cartridge filter housings QY ON ON/A
Water separators ay OnN OwA
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces) O
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets) a
Odor (noticeable perc odor) (@]
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/P]D/calorimetric tubes) ]
Halogen leak detector a
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: OnN/A
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? Oy aON
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)? : Oy OnN
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weckly basis? Oy UnN
d. Keptin a clean and sccure area when not in use? Oy ON
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy ON

M. ENRIQUE FLoRES 9-19-9§

Inspector’s Name (Please Print) Date of Inspection

WD) L

]nsﬂcctor’s Signature -

/\pproximnic/Dmc of Next Inspection

4015 Revised 9/15/97




[LAI)DIT!ONAL SITE INFORMATION:

@ AR MACHINE STILL ON SITE BUT NOT JN USE. ACCORDING T mR. AL
THE SHOP OWNER  HE HASKN'T USED IT FOR OVER A YERL . HE'S TRYIND To
SELL /T DYE TO THE LOW voLumE bF DRY CLEWING BUSINESY THRT HE USED
TO 6ET WwHepN THE MACHINE WES IN OPERPTION .

~ APPROK. 75 éaLLons OF PRe STILL INSINE THE mmeHiN€Es THNKS.

/MR Hpie LBS INSTRUCTED TU ML MR MARCELD BARRDS € G- 372-6925
A3 SOON 7S HE DOES . SELL H15 MALHINE —So TMRT THE PROPER
NOTES CaN Be ADDED To His PERMIT FILE

Sofs
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0CT 15 199,

Facility Name and Location

Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual ox;wer) Air QUS Ji ty

/@//7 LM/UD@ MC "eGem Ment D’Vls/nh

CatrreS (b Mwwu/

Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

Hazardous Waste Generator [dentification Number:

7Y Eooop SSsoos

b

W Sy Dgpe T FEres

it /2273 lEoinl e

Responsible Official

‘ 6. Name and Title of Responsible Official: ﬁ
LE S TRES
i 7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: o
| Organization/Firm: 7 é :
i Street Address: %?WL) ’4g ‘
Clty: i L County R le Code:
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: o :
Telephone: %r ) 5?& - 227/ Fax: (%f)édof - ﬁ Z/
‘ Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. .Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):
10. Facility Contact Address: o .
Street Address: o
City: County: , Zip Code:
11. .Facility Contact Telephone Number: - I
. Telephone: . ( - ) . - Fax: (

DEP Form No. 62213.90002)
Effectlve. ,6-25-96
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o

o

Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. [ndicéte the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date

Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control

Initially Device Initially Device . Initially Device
Type of Machine .| ID |Purchased {Installed ID |Purchased {Installed °~ | ID {Purchased {Installed
Example #1 03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 (08-DEC-91 #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit

(1) w/ ref. condenser %C 3| Nz F3

(2) w/ carbon adsorber
(3) w/ no controls
[Washer Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser
(5) w/ carbon adsorber
(6) w/ no controls
[Dryer Unit

(7) w/ ref. condenser
(8) w/ carbon adsorber
(9) w/ no controls
[Rectaimer Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser- - -- - -
(11) w/carbon adsorber
(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | ]
(c) No control devices are required to be installed | ]
2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?
gallons

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? | ] months ' ;
Check why it is-less than 12 months: New owner: | ] New store: | } Did not keep records: [ ]

3. What is the facility's source class:ﬁcatlon based on the deﬁnmons found in sectlon (3) of Part I1?
(Indlcate with.an "X". Select one classification only.) R SR .

~ Existir'lgsmall' rea 'oixrc"e; i New.small area source. -

New large-area source .




«

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part Il of this notification form?
(Indicate with an “X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber

Refrigerated condenser  { ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser

i

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser

_ &L

S. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating umts on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt { ]
Nosuchunitson-site_.. —.... oo oo [ ] -

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are rgé]uired to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases

(b) Leak detection inspection and repair

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

(e) Instrument calibration

Lﬁ

(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring K ’ [_K
B

w4

r_'é

_](t) :"_stan-up‘,_ shutdown, malfunction plan -




Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)

Please indicate with an X" the appropriate selection:

[ V] I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

| ] No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part II of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 1] of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification. . . . | ... ..

Sign'ature -7 Date .

o

i,

1

o
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS

TITLE,V CENERAL PERMIT & <%,
: RN % G
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST @6
e <
INS z/ % v,
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL COMPLAINT/ISCOVER Ry g, O /.:qeo
®
CE-INSPECTION U %,
% %
(S

X oo /5
AIRS IR 0250 843 x)/\'x'l~:;___5[2@lﬁ_ﬁ__ e n: 999 timeout: F

I FACILITY NAME: C acwmel C oL &!}! RN

FACILITY LOCATION: _ ] 333 W\eewoead Mooy

AN N\ NN S R b Y

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL :  Klexldn A A\

CONTACT NAME:

1
PHONE: (569D RB9z-2z2=

PHONE:

l[PART I: NOTIFICATION .

(check appropriate box) -

9

I. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup

2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general penmit

0

| Semvmiemgm s y———

][PART 11: CLASSIFICATION

(check appropriate box)
AL
1. Existing small area source G
dry-ta-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source ]
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed beforc 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification

a

facility was (D aallons,

Facility indicated on notification form that it is:

0 facility qualificd for a gencral permit as number

?«) natification form

Drop storefout of business/petroleum
2. New small area source Qa
dry-10-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x <200 galfyr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr

(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large arca source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 galfyr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

ay anN (Can not determince

If no, please check the appropriate classification:

above

facility exceeds above hinits and is not eligible for a general permit

Fhe total quantity of perchlorocthylene (perc) purchased wathin the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaming

-

( .
Koz 44 Se

60* 1:) S —

Fol's

fevised 979y



Best Available Copy
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Oy an ON/a
3. Closing
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Oy on

ading/unle
s CaKridge filterg in theijr housine
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rior 1o disposal?
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Re Manufacturep’g speci
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PART Iv:

Qy on QON/a
PROCESS VE CONTROLS
In Pary 11-A -
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3 has been che
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Prior 1p
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(check

APPropriate oy es)

. Equippcd ali Machines iy the Appropriate ven, controls?

Equippcd dry~lo-dry Mmachines wiy, a closed-loop v

Apor venting ) Oy an ON/A
3. Equippeg the condenser With a divepe, Valve 50 airflgw, Will be direc) \d away fron, the
Condenger upon Opening the door?
q. Measurey and recordeg the (erﬁpcra(ure of the ourle, exhaus; Stream of 5 ¢
Condenser o, , wcckly/bi~\vcek1y basis?
5

- Repaireg Or adjusted the cq

Uipment within 24 hours if 1}, exhaugg itMperatyre o
Condenger exceeded 45°)

0. Cnnduc!cd all lemperanye moniloring after ay
Verifying that the

aPpropringe ool
coolant ),

charpeg

dowy Period
ad beep Complerely

——
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11 6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times?

B, Has the respor

e area souvce also: \

sble official of an existing large or new L

t. Mecasured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dgycer machines on a weekly basis? gy Aan

2. Mecasured and recorded the washer exldy

st temperaturc condenscer

inlet and outlct weekly? Oy ON Onna

ts the temperature differential equal to or gr Oy anN ana

(93]

. Mecasured and recorded the perc concentration m the exha
at the cnd of the final drying cycle while the machine i1s ventin®
if machines are cquipped with a carbon adsorber?

m weekly
o the adsorber,

Oy ON ONA

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? N QnAa
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
pere concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction
or expansion; 1s at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or cxpansion; and downstream from no other mnlet? ON/A

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual
condenser coils? . : ON/A

N/A

[ PART v: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS ]

Has the responsibleofficial:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Mantamed receipts for perc purchased? ay 04N
2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consu ay 4N
3. Maintained lcak detection inspection and repair repo following: - e

a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hes? or; Oy OGN ON/A

L. documentation of paris ordered to repair leak and leak Mspaired w/in 2 davs

and parts instatled w/in 5 days of receipt? aN/a

4. Mamtained calibration dala? (for applicable dirccs reading instrumecnis) ON/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? ON/A

6. Maintained startup/shutdown/maifunction plan?

7. Maintained deviation reporis?

ON/A

Problem corrected? CIN/A

lS-M\I\inlnincd compliance plan_ fapplicable’! avy U~ anN/a
. — x

Soolh I

svised QN9



p 3 ST "‘\\\-\\:‘T?\’s__:‘
L 1 d) weekly (for smal) sources, bi-weeg y) leak deieciing, M repayy
AY
2. Hag the f:)cilily mainmincd aleak Io'::'.’ Qy
3. Does the fesponsible officiyy check he following reas for leaksy
Hose connections, fittings,
Couplings, ang valves Oy an ON/a Muck cookers Oy on OxNva
Door Baskets apq Seating Oy an ON/a Stills Qy on ONva
Filter gaskers and seating - Oy oy 0ONyg Exhaus: dampers Oy an ON/A
Pumps Diverter valves Qv an ONsa

Solven tanks ang Comainers Carm'dge filter housings Oy on ON/A

Water Separatorg

4. Which method ofdelection IS used t

o
Physica) deteciiop (airflow fey ]
Odor (noliceab!e perc odor) .:D
Use ofdirect~reading instry €niation (FlD/PJD/ca!orimetric tubes) Q
Halogen, leak detecior Q
If using direct-re ding insg, umu)(:nlion, is the ¢quipment- OnNva
3. Capablor dcxccnng Pere vapor Concentragjons Ina Tange of 0-50¢ ppm? Oy on
b. Califfrateq againsy 5 Standard g Prior to apg after each use
(POsFID only)? : Oy N
€ Anspecied 1o leaks ang obvioyg signs of wear op weekly basjs? Uy On
4. Keptin clean ang secure are; when not i use? Oy on
. Verified for accuracy by yge of duplicaqe Ssamples (calorimctric only)? | Oy N

l ‘ S
Teee——

" N O
PheT— o —-S/2c/;
ame Plc:n;c!’rinl) Date of nspection

{

e ) loos

/\pproximnlc l_):nc‘(»)—lz-fn\’c.-\:fmi;.:ﬂ:.:)‘».(-:trioﬁ

1orls Revigeq V15097



[[Al)()lTIONAL SITE INFORMATION: , “
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" Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

Postage

. Z 333 L13 348

US Postal Service

Receipt for Certified Mail

CARMEL COIN LAUNDRY INC
"KEITH HALL
13393 MEMORIAL HWY
N MIAMI FL 33161

" AIRS ID 0250843

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Return Receipt Showing to
Whom & Date Delivered

Retun Receipt Showing to Whom,|
Date, & Addressee’s Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees

PS Form 3800, April 1995

Postmark or Date

SENDER:
mComplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
u Complete items 3, 4a, and 4b.

= Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | axtra fee):

card to you.

® Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not

permit.

BWrite “Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number.
= The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

delivered.

| also wish to receive the
following services (for an

1. O Addressee’s Address
2. [ Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

————

3. Article Addressed to:

- "7 AIRS ID 0250843

CARMEL COIN LAUNDRY INC
KEITH ‘HALL

13393 MEMORIAL HWY

N MIAMI FL:33161

4a. Article Number
2525 /3 345
| Certified

4b. Service Type
O Insured

O Registered
O Express Mail

O Retum Receipt for Merchandise [1 COD
7. Date of Dalivgry

8. Received By ‘{Pn ht Name)

[/

T
0\

8. Addressee’s |Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid) \

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.

. A
6. Signatylé: (Addreksee ofj:qent)
X

qq.

PS Form B811, Dedémbef 1994

Domestic Return Receipt

P




CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

““(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)’ '

Postage | $

Certified Fee b
stmark

Return Receipt Fee H
(Endorsement Required) @

o
~
c
i o
w
o
[
m
m
—
=3 Restricted Delivery Fee
O
O
~
-0
. |
o
[om ]
I
[\

(Endorsement Required)
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